
RaceTab by MileSplit/FloSports DL, DL Pro Timing

2016 EMU Huron Relays - Large School Division - 3/26/2016 8:09:27

Bowen Fieldhouse - Eastern Michigan University, Ypsilanti, MI

Varsity Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Team Time H# Pts

1 Grand Blanc

2 Saline

3 St. Johns (OH)
4 Lake Orion

5 Saline ’B’

6 Toledo Whitmer

7 Defiance

8 Macomb Dakota

8:13.48

8:14.29

8:22.14

8:23.27

8:27.66

8:35.20

8:35.39

8:38.00

8:47.12

8:48.69

8:54.74

8:56.97

9:01.02

9:18.19

9:23.00

9:33.21

9:55.64

10:04.89

1 10

1 8

2 6

1 5

1 4

1 3

1 2

1 1

9 Plymouth
10 Ann Arbor Pioneer

1

1

11 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
12 Canton

2

1

13 Detroit Catholic Central

14 Ypsilanti Lincoln
15 Warren DeLaSalle

16 Monroe

17 Brother Rice

18 Wayne Memorial

2

2

1

2

2

2

Varsity Boys 60 Meter Hurdles Prelims

Time H#Name Yr Team

1 Terrance London

2 Josiah Davis

3 Dewan Hawthorne

4 Jack Dodge
5 Jameson Swanson

6 Parker Lopez
7 Andrew Levens

8 Jemal Vaunado

9 Alex Neal

10 Haden Kasdorf

11 Phil Robie

12 Tyler Skibicki
13 Devin Dove

12 Melvindale

Saline

Oak Park

Walled Lake Western

Saline

11 Toledo Whitmer

Detroit Catholic Cen

Canton

11 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
Detroit Catholic Cen

Grosse Pointe North

Lake Orion

12 Macomb Dakota

12 Ann Arbor Pioneer

11 Toledo Whitmer

Toledo Rogers

Toledo Rogers
10 Macomb Dakota

Monroe

Saline 'B

Brother Rice

St. Johns (OH)

Lake Orion

Saline 'B'

Warren DeLaSalle

Wayne Memorial

Plymouth
12 Canton

8.59

8.69

8.73

8.74

8.97

9.10

9.14

9.16

9.23

9.25

9.28

9.38

9.54

9.62

9.76

9.81

9.82

10.04

10.10

10.15

10.31

10.36

10.41

10.46

10.46

10.74

10.74

10.99

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

2

1

4

2

2

14TaX_nohft 2

'^SKamontae Cohen 5

16 Andrei Munn

17 Bilal Benton

18 Andrew Astromovich

19 Avery Williams
20 Josiah Rentschler

21 Lukas Mitrius

22 Brandon Ballard

23 Kyle Duffy
24 Jordan Elliott

25 Joe Lietzow

26 Amman Jarvis

27 Jimmy Rubio
28 Jacob Little

3

3

2

5
1 3

3

3

2

4

2

4

3

3



29 Christian McBee

30 Binyah Howard
31 Roy Jefferson
32 Dan Sasaia

Monroe

Plymouth
Warren DeLaSalle

St. Johns (OH)

11.06

11.14

11.19

12.77

4

3

2

4

Varsity Boys 60 Meter Hurdles Finals

Name Yr Team Time H# Pts

1 Terrance London

2 Jack Dodge
3 Josiah Davis

4 Alex Neal

5 Dewan Hawthorne

6 Jameson Swanson

7 Parker Lopez
8 Devin Dove

9 Tyler Skibicki
10 Jemal Vaunado

11 Haden Kasdorf

12 Andrew Levens

13 Andrei Munn

14 Phil Robie

15 Tal Dohn

12 Melvindale

Walled Lake Western

Saline

11 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
Oak Park

Saline

11 Toledo Whitmer

12 Macomb Dakota

Lake Orion

Canton

Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

Toledo Rogers
Grosse Pointe North

12 Ann Arbor Pioneer

11 Toledo Whitmer

8.49 2 10

8.65 2 8

8.67 2 6

8.78

8.78

8.87

8.92

9.16

9.22

9.22

9.25

9.31

9.38

9.45

9.54

9-85

1 5

2 4

2 3

2 2

1 1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

16 Kamontae Cohen 1

Varsity Boys 60 Meter Dash Prelims

Time H#Yr TeamName

1 De'Shon Collier

2 Miles Daniel

3 Jack Dodge
4 Carter Merrell

5 Robbie Felton

6 Mitch Kubicki

7 Kevin Lee

8 James Shelton

9 Daraun McKinney
10 Javon Johnson

11 Donovan Isaac

12 Connor hibbard

13 Brennon Pelland

14 Alan Jones

15 La' Juan Br oner

16 Treshon Alexander

17 Jeb Palka

18 Matthew Franklin

19 Simeon Smith

20 Tycen Anderson
21 Jacob Toussaint

22 Christian Bledsoe

23 Derrick Rayford
24 CJ Gildersleeve

25 Edward Alfred

26 Kyle Lockhart
27 Julian Turner

28 Tyler Tripplett
29 James Robinson

30 Kelly Matthews

12 Macomb Dakota

Oak Park

Walled Lake Western

Grand Blanc

Saline

12 Toledo Whitmer

Warren DeLaSalle

Grosse Pointe North

9 Melvindale

Wayne Memorial
Monroe

Saline

11 Canton

12 Canton

Lake O i on

11 Melvindale

Saline 'B

Grand Blanc

12 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix

St. Johns (OH)

Monroe

Grosse Pointe North

11 Toledo Whitmer

Saline

Macomb Dakota

Detroit Catholic Cen

Warren DeLaSalle

Plymouth
Oak Park

Brother Rice

7.10

7.11

7.19

7.22

7.23

7.25

7.28

7.30

7.32

7.33

7.34

7.38

7.44

7.47

7. 47

7.48

7.51

7.51

7.54

7.56

7.59

7.61

7.61

7.62

7.64

7.69

7.69

7.71

7.75

7.76

1

2

1

5

2

1

2

2

4

1

1

2

3

1

4

3

31

5

5

3

2

3

4

2

5

4

2

6

4

3



31 Max Horneffer

32 Kevin Jackson

33 Zack Chops
34 Andrew Hezemy
35 Jacob Williams

36 Sharif McGee

37 Aaron Holmes

38 Calvin vos

39 Jonathan Rivera

40 Andrew Chouman

41 Michael Moore

Lake Orion

Walled Lake Western

Detroit Catholic Cen

Northville

Brother Rice

St. Johns (OH)

12 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix

Plymouth

Wayne Memorial
Northville

Toledo Rogers

7.78

7.85

4

1

7.86 3

7.87

7.91

7.94

7.99

8.03

8.04

8.42

8.43

5

3

4

5

6

4

6

1

Varsity Boys 60 Meter Dash Finals

Name Yr Team Time H# Pts

1 Miles Daniel

2 De'Shon Collier

3 Carter Merreli

4 Jack Dodge
5 Robbie Felton

6 Kevin Lee

7 Javon Johnson

8 Daraun McKinney
9 Connor hibbard

10 Donovan Isaac

11 Brennon Pelland

12 James Shelton

13 La’ Juan Broner

14 Alan Jones

15 Treshon Alexander

FS Mitch Kubicki

Oak Park

12 Macomb Dakota

Grand Blanc

Walled Lake Western

Saline

Warren DeLaSalle

Wayne Memorial
9 Melvindale

Saline

Monroe

11 Canton

Grosse Pointe North

Lake Q i on

12 Canton

11 Melvindale

12 Toledo Whitmer

6.99

7.04

7.11

7.16

7.19

7.31

7.33

7.34

7.34

7.38

7.38

7.40

7. 41

7.41

7.65

2 10

2 8

2 6

2 5

2 4

2 3

21

1 1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

2NT

Varsity Boys Distance Medley Relay

Time H# PtsTeam

1 Ann Arbor Pioneer

2 Grand Blanc

3 Saline

4 Detroit Catholic Central

5 St. Johns (OH)

6 Saline

7 Lake Orion

8 Defiance

9 Macomb Dakota

10 Grosse Pointe North

11 Monroe

12 Canton

13 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix

14 Wayne Memorial
15 Plymouth
16 Warren DeLaSalle

17 Toledo Whitmer

10:49.95

10:53.28

10:54.82

10:57.34

11:10.82

11:13.28

11:13.31

11:16.70

11:22.41

11:31.05

11:32.53

11:49.93

12:08.23

12:18.17

12:42.26

12:51.25

13:11.10

1 10

1 8

1 6

1 5

1 4

3f r 1B

2 2

1 1

1

1

2

1

2

2

2

1

2

Varsity Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Time PtsTeam

1:33.91

1:34.45

101 Oak Park

2 Saline



3 Toledo Whitmer

4 Wayne Memorial
5 Monroe

6 Macomb Dakota

7 Grosse Pointe North

8 Warren DeLaSalle

9 Canton

10 Detroit Catholic Central

11 Saline

12 Defiance

13 Grand Blanc

14 Lake Orion

15 Brother Rice

16 Toledo Rogers
17 St. Johns (OH)

18 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
19 Ypsilanti Lincoln
20 Northville

21 Plymouth

1:36.07

1:36.24

1:37.53

1:38.15

1:38.85

1:39.13

1:39.97

1:40.00

1:40.85

1:41.14

1:41.85

1:42.10

1:42.32

1:42.49

1:42.62

1:42.93

1:44.16

1:47.13

1:47.59

6

5

4

3

2

1

I t
B

Varsity Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name Time H# PtsYr Team

1 Cameron Cooper
2 Andrew Lorant

3 Avery Felty
4 Scott Smith

5 Josh Cook

6 Michael Jarvis

7 Spencer Atkinson
8 Evan Koerschner

9 Nathan Peterson

10 Aldo Pando Girard

Oak Park

Lake Orion

Detroit Catholic Cen

Detroit Catholic Cen

Saline 'B'

Lake Orion

Grand Blanc

Saline

Grand Blanc

10 Ann Arbor Pioneer

Defiance

Saline

Plymouth
12 Macomb Dakota

11 Ann Arbor Pioneer

11 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
Defiance

11 Canton

11 Macomb Dakota

10 Toledo Whitmer

Grosse Pointe North

St. Johns (OH)

Defiance

Grosse Pointe North

11 Canton

Saline

Warren DeLaSalle

11 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
Northville

Monroe

Plymouth
Monroe

Wayne Memorial

Wayne Memorial

St. Johns (OH)

11 Melvindale

Warren DeLaSalle

4:19.10

4:28.18

4:34.59

4:35.05

4:36.41

4:39.98

4:42.12

4:42.98

4:43.45

4:45.25

4:46.69

4:47.83

4:48.30

4:50.07

4:53.24

4:54.36

4:56.01

4:56.58

4:57.14

4:57.16

4:58.61

4:58.73

4:59.65

5:00.92

5:07.09

5:07.45

5:09.35

5:09.77

5:11.23

5:11.57

5:11.61

5:12.59

5:13.78

5:16.25

5:16.75

5:20.42

5:21.62

101

1 8

1 6

1 5

1 4

31

21

1 1

1

1

11 Jon Crowell

12 Aidan Delfuoco

13 Brennan Brooks

14 james Hoefler
15 Matthew Lieherman

16 Gabe Runyun
17 Nate Schlatter

18 Zachary Clark
19 Mitchell MacDonald

20 David Main

21 Michael Ciaravino

22 Grant Barnett

23 Bryce Mendenhall

24 Calvin Riley
25 Nick Socha

26 Luke Humphrey

27 Anthony Ficarra
28 Travis Grube

29 Ryan Draybuck
30 Grant Prater

31 Lucas Kapala
32 Jake Maas

33 John Gabon

34 Jakob Khalaf

35 Brenton Bay
36 Alan Nava

37 Nathan Jarski

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

2

3
I 2B

2

2

2

3

3

3

2

2

2

3

2



38 Camari Douglas
39 Harrison Lee

Toledo Rogers
Northville

5:29.67

6:21.93

3

3

Varsity Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team Time H# Pts

1 Oak Park

2 Saline

3 Grand Blanc

4 Wayne Memorial
5 Ann Arbor Pioneer

b Macomb Dakota “

7 Lake Orion

8 Ypsilanti Lincoln
9 Toledo Whitmer

10 Defiance

11 Saline

12 Brother Rice

13 Canton

14 Warren DeLaSalle

15 Monroe

16 Plymouth
17 Detroit Catholic Central

18 Toledo Rogers
19 Grosse Pointe North

20 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
21 St. Johns (OH)

22 Northville

3:25.40

3:28.75

3:30.95

3:33.69

3:37.10

3:40.46

3:41.01

3:41.60

3:42.03

3:42.87

3:45.81

3:45.85

3:45.90

3:46.16

3:46.50

3:49.73

3:50.63

3:51.37

3:52.32

3:55,89

4:02.35

4:13.99

1 10

1 8

61

1 5

2 4

1 3

2 2

2 1

1

2
f 1
B 3

3

3

2

2

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

Varsity Boys High Jump

Mark PtsName Yr Team

nh Logan Leinbach
nh Azam Saleem

nh Luke Wood

nh Jacob Toussaint

nh Ben Watson

nh Avery Williams
1 Yzeric Barnhart

2 Joe Lietzow

3 Phil Robie

4 Alex Miles

5 Montreese Collins

6 Alex Johnson

6 Cameron Right
6 John Hamilton

9 Keith Jordan

10 Kyle Knight

11 Chris Hayek
11 Kevin Jackson

13 Eric Wilson

13 Lukas Mitrius

13 Preston Filla

13 Trevor Self

13 Brendan Downs

13 Tristan King

13 Robert Osby
13 Xavier Price

13 Miles Daniel

11 Canton

Plymouth
Saline

Monroe

Saline

Monroe

Defiance

Warren DeLaSalle

Grosse Pointe North

12 Toledo Whitmer

12 Toledo Whitmer

10 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix

Plymouth
Northville

St. Johns (OH)

11 Macomb Dakota

Brother Rice

Walled Lake Western

Warren DeLaSalle

Brother Rice

Saline

12 Macomb Dakota

Detroit Catholic Cen

St. Johns (OH)

Toledo Rogers

Toledo Rogers
Oak Park

NH

NH

I
B NH

NH

I f
B NH

NH

6-03.00

6-01.00

6-01.00

6-01.00

6-01.00

5-11.00

5-11.00

5-11.00

5-11.00

5-11.00

5-09.00

5-09.00

5-06.00

5-06-00

5-06.00

5-06.00

5-06.00

5-06.00

5-06.00

5-06.00

5-06.00

10

8

6

5

4

2

2

2



Varsity Boys Shot Put

Name Yr Team Mark Pts

1 Paxton Titus

2 Shane Joyce
3 Corey Fargo
4 Jacob Lemelin

5 Chris Bradbury
6 Brandon Brown

7 Dae’ dion Pope
8 Octaveius Miles

9 Max DeDona

10 Ryan Lynch
11 Thomas Lincoln

12 Jason Ribbentrop
13 Kendrick Green

14 Joe Hrusha

15 CJ Gildersleeve

16 Dorainik Williams

17 Sebastien Johnson

18 Jimi Ross

19 Connor Ryan
20 McClain JeudeVine

21 Aaron Fields

Livingston Christian 48-05.50
Detroit Catholic Cen 47-05.00

St. Johns (OH)

12 Macomb Dakota

Detroit Catholic Cen 45-08.00

Saline

Q'osse Poi nt e Nort h

Brother Rice

Northville

Oak Park

Ypsilanti Lincoln
10 Macomb Dakota

Grand Blanc

11 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 42-08.00
42-03.00

41-04.50

41-00.50

40-06.50

39-10.50

10

8

46-05.00

46-01.50

6

5

4

45-01.00

44-11.00

44-02.00

44-02.00

44-02.00

43-09.00

43-08.50

43-03.00

3

2

1

Saline

Oak Park

St. Johns (OH)

11 Toledo Whitmer

Walled Lake Western

11 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 39-02.00
9 Ann Arbor Pioneer

Monroe

11 Ann Arbor Pioneer

Monroe

11 Toledo Whitmer

Brother Rice

9 Canton

Warren DeLaSalle

Grand Blanc

Warren DeLaSalle

Saline

Grosse Pointe North

Canton

Toledo Rogers
Saline

Wayne Memorial

38-08.00

38-04.00

38-01.00

37-11.00

37-00.50

36-05.00

35-10.50

35-09.00

35-05.00

34-09.50

33-11.50

33-11.00

31-11.00

31-04.00

30-03.00

29-05.00

22 Sam Green

23 Charlie Bremer

24 Hunter Kinsey
25 Darnea Merrell

26 Tim Ivery
27 James Deese

28 Edwin Dotson

29 Trent Hall

30 Alex Palencik

31 Max Anderson

32 Noah Wykes
33 Hussien Abdelhafz

34 Kejuan Jones
35 Austin Hannah

36 Quentin Wiiliams

f 1
B

»I
B

Varsity Boys Pole Vault

Mark PtsName Yr Team

1 Mitch Kubicki

2 Jacob Battani

3 Dan Leone

4 Kyle Nouhan

5 Andrew Koenigsknecht
6 Cale Snyder
7 Zach Kubicki

8 Eric Harris

9 Austin Ehlinger

9 Greg Maki
9 Derek Triebwasser

12 Jared Berger
12 Levi Van Tassel

12 Tristan King
15 Daniel Westarb

12 Toledo Whitmer

Almont

Grosse Pointe North

Saline

11 Canton

11 Macomb Dakota

11 Toledo Whitmer

Saline

Defiance

Lake Orion

12 Canton

Grand Blanc

St. Johns (OH)

St. Johns (OH)

12 Macomb Dakota

14-06.00

14-06.00

14-00.00

13-06.00

13-06.00

13-06.00

12-06.00

12-06.00

11-06.00

11-06.00

11-06.00

11-00.00

11-00.00

11-00.00

10-06.00

10

6

5

4

3

2

1



15 Clay Alexander
15 Xavier Price

15 Shane Stephens
15 Evan Wheat

20 Luke Atzinger

Northville

Toledo Rogers
Walled Lake Western

10-06.00

10-06.00

10-06.00

11 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 10-06.00
Saline 'B 10-00.00

Varsity Boys Long Jump

Name Yr Team Mark Pts

1 Terrance London

2 John Edwards

3 Danny Delleh
4 Tycen Anderson

5 Will Rittenhouse

6 Tyrese Billingslea
7 Alex Johnson

8 Miles Daniel

9 Treshon Alexander

10 Steve Walker

10 Daniel Westarb

12 Kamontae Cohen

13 Brendan Smith

14 Amare Kidd

15 Jonathan Shumake

15 Derrick Jordan

17 Dan Sasala

18 Joe Williams

19 Tim Whittaker

20 John Hamilton

21 Tommy Heinemann
22 Noah Trieloff

23 Ben Watson

24 Eric Wilson

25 Julian Turner

26 Mason Faculak

27 Ben Walkusky

28 Sam Kinsey
29 Jake Sarafian

30 Jason Thomas

31 Ryan Holland
31 Shelton Khateam

33 Rafael Marquez

34 Myles Harrell
35 Luis Orozco

36 Jim Broderick

12 Melvindale

Ypsilanti Lincoln

Wayne Memorial
St. Johns (OH)

Saline

21-07.75

21-07,50

20-04.75

20-01.25

19-11.00

19-10.25

10 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 19-08.00
19-02.50

18-10.00

18-07,75

18-07.75

18-04.00

10

6

5

4

Wayne Memorial 3

2

Oak Park 1

11 Melvindale

9 Canton

12 Macomb Dakota

11 Toledo Whitmer

Detroit Catholic Cen 18-03.50

Oak Park

Northville

Saline

St. Johns (OH)
Brother Rice

12 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 17-10.25
17-09.25

17-09.00

17-07.50

17-06.75

17-02.25

17-02.00

17-01.50

17-01.25

16-09.25

16-08.50

16-06.50

16-04.25

16-04.25

15-09.25

15-08.50

15-06.50

18-03.00

18-02.00

18-02.00

18-01.75

18-00.00

Northville

Grosse Pointe North

Grand Blanc

Saline

Warren DeLaSalle

Warren DeLaSalle

Grand Blanc

Saline

Monroe

Plymouth
Grosse Pointe North

'B*

I
B'

Monroe

12 Macomb Dakota

Plymouth
10 Toledo Whitmer

12 Canton

Detroit Catholic Cen 15-00.00

Varsity Boys Team Scores (11 Events Scored)

Spr Dst Hrd Rel Thr Jmp 0thTeam Pts

9 30

4 20

0 24

3 10 01 Saline

2 Oak Park

3 Grand Blanc

3 Toledo Whitmer

5 Detroit Catholic Central

6 Macomb Dakota

7 St. Johns (OH)

7 Wayne Memorial

57 4 1

10 10 0 1 045

0 0 032 6 2

2 9 0 21 032 0 0

5 12 0 028 0 11 0

0 7 5 3 024 8 1

0 10

0 10

6 5 021 0 0

00 0 921 2



■»

7 Melvindale

10 Lake Orion

11 Grosse Pointe North

J? Pi^n^^r
13 Defiance

13 Walled Lake Western

15 Warren DeLaSalle

16 Saline

17 Livingston Christian

18 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
18 Ypsilanti Lincoln
20 Almont

21 Canton

21 Monroe

23 Plymouth
23 Northville

25 Brother Rice

21 1 0 10 0 0 10 0

20 0 11 0 9 0 0 0

16 0 0 0 2 2 12 0

14 0 0 0 14 0 0 0

13 0 0 0 3 0 10 0

13 5 0 0 0 0 0

12 3 0 0 1 0 8 0
t t
B 11 0 4 0 7 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

9 0 0 5 0 0 4 0

9 0 0 0 01 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

1 0 0 0 0 01 0


